

MEMBERSHIP 2016 (New Members)

January 2016

Dear ULD Stakeholder (OEM, MRO, Pooling Companies, etc.)

On behalf of Urs Wiesendanger, president of ULD CARE, this is an invitation for your organization to join our membership in 2016. ULD CARE is a non-profit corporation covering the world of ULD's. ULD CARE's Mission is to use the collective resources, skills and grass roots experience of its membership to provide direction and deliver appropriate change in ULD operations throughout the global air cargo operating environment.

To find out more about us, please visit our website (<u>www.uldcare.com</u>).

Following are some of the various membership benefits:

- Eligibility to be appointed to the ULD CARE Board
- Free attendance for one or two delegates at the Annual Conference
- Access to the largest number of ULD airline representatives for one event
- Annual Conference Sponsorship Program eligibility
- Additional attendance via the Sponsorship Program
- Introduction and/or Presentation Opportunity at the Annual Conference
- Logo with link to your company's website on the ULD CARE Home Page
- Free subscription to ULD CARE bi-monthly newsletter
- Advertising Opportunities on ULD CARE website and newsletter
- Participation in ULD CARE Working Groups

Term of membership: January 2016 to December 2016

Cost First Year – New Members: \$US 4000 per company per year, non refundable Cost Consecutive Renewal Years: \$US 3500 per company per year, non refundable

Next ULD CARE Conference: Los Angeles, California – August 29th to September 1st, 2016

If you require more information about the membership and/or wish to attend the conference, please contact the undersigned at louise.ladouceur@uldcare.com

Louise Ladouceur Manager **ULD CARE**



